
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-311

Tue, 17 Nov 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 15 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Philosophy and Methodology of Natural Science  Martinkus P.P.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of Medical Databases Development  Skuratov A.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  Dalechina A.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Academic (Research) Practice:  Zaharkiv A.Y., Belyaev V.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Physical Methods of Medical Diagnostics  Harin A.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Modern Problems in Physics  Belyaev V.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History and Methodology of Physics  Belyaev V.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Ultrasound in medicine  Dubov L.Y.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Anatomy and normal physiology  Myalin A.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Radioisotope Medicine Physics  Shtotskiy Y.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Chemistry of Positron and Positronium  Belyaev V.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Anatomy and normal physiology  Myalin A.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Radioisotope Medicine Physics  Shtotskiy Y.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultrasound in medicine  Dubov L.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Problems in Physics  Belyaev V.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Chemistry of Positron and Positronium  Belyaev V.N.  ДОТ


